
000000Auburn Triangular

Team
HTRS/PC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total JCC JV

1 Carson Refsdal 6 6 5 4 3 6 3 7 4 44 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 43 87 1

2 Justin Pierce 8 9 7 4 4 5 5 6 5 53 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 7 4 50 103 2

3 Bryson Horst 7 10 9 11 5 5 5 8 6 66 11 8 7 5 4 5 5 6 7 58 124 3

4 Isaac Seitz 8 7 9 6 5 10 6 11 9 71 6 8 8 4 6 5 6 10 8 61 132 4

5 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 99 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 99 198 5

Team 446
Falls City Nebraska City JV

1 Christina Gilkerson 5 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 5 46 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 7 5 47 93 1

2 Robert Gilkerson 8 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 5 51 6 5 7 6 5 6 4 7 5 51 102 2

3 Elyse Poppe 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 7 6 47 7 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 51 98 3

4 Talon Anderson 7 6 8 8 7 7 5 5 8 61 7 7 10 8 4 7 6 10 7 66 127 4

5 Caleb McConnell 7 5 10 5 6 5 5 7 5 55 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 48 103 5

Team 396
Auburn Southern/DO JV

1 Maverick Binder 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 42 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 41 83 1

2 Hudson Emshoff 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 39 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 43 82 2

3 Kaleb Dammast 8 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 5 50 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 10 6 52 102 3

4 Kaden Mclaughlin 7 5 7 6 5 6 3 5 6 50 5 7 7 7 3 5 5 6 4 49 99 4

5 Owen Hall 6 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 44 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 43 87 5

Team 351
Johnson County Central JCC JV 2

1 Keegan Jones 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 7 43 4 4 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 41 84 1

2 Jack Waring 6 6 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 45 6 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 45 90 2

3 Wes Swanson 5 5 4 3 3 5 6 6 4 41 6 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 39 80 3

4 Isaac Beethe 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 46 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 44 90 4

5 Sergio Valles 7 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 46 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 45 91 5
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Team 344
Southern/Diller Odell

1 TJ Vitosh 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 46 5 5 7 7 4 5 5 5 7 50 96 1

2 Kaden Sutton 7 6 8 6 5 5 4 6 4 51 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 48 99 2

3 Braydin Wendland 6 6 8 4 4 6 4 7 7 52 8 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 50 102 3

4 Braedyn Humphreys 8 6 7 5 4 6 5 9 5 55 7 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 52 107 4

5 Peyton Denner 11 6 8 7 6 9 4 8 6 65 10 7 8 9 6 7 4 6 5 62 127 5

Team 404
Nebraska City

1 Alex Peter 11 5 5 2 6 8 6 5 5 53 6 6 5 5 4 7 4 8 6 51 104 1

2 Jonny Barrett 8 6 8 5 6 9 6 5 6 59 7 6 7 6 4 4 5 6 8 53 112 2

3 Daxx Bender 6 7 5 5 3 7 5 8 6 52 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 50 102 3

4 Nathan Rain 6 8 8 6 4 10 4 8 5 59 6 7 6 8 4 8 5 9 5 58 117 4

5 Wyatt Hoy 11 6 10 5 5 9 6 10 8 70 9 6 8 7 5 7 5 8 6 61 131 5

Team 435
Centennial

1 Alex Hirschfeld 7 5 6 4 3 4 3 6 3 41 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 41 82
2 Sam Ehlers 5 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 44 85
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

82
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Team
JCC JV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total Team Standings Score

Gabe Burki 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 47 0 47 1 Johnson County Central 344

Kayden Badertscher 7 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 47 0 47 2 Auburn 351

Trevor Pietzyk 9 6 7 6 4 7 4 7 5 55 0 55 3 Falls City 396

Lee Xayaphonesongkham 11 6 8 5 6 4 5 6 6 57 0 57 4 Southern/Diller Odell 404

Owen Weber 7 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 50 0 50 5 Nebraska City 435

Team 199 6 HTRS 446

Nebraska City JV 7 Centennial NTS

Jase Rosane 8 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 3 53 0 53
Jagar Matson 9 7 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 53 0 53
Alex Rico 8 11 8 6 5 6 6 11 9 70 0 70
Timmy Stanek 11 7 9 6 6 8 10 9 6 72 0 72

0 0 0
Team 176 Individual Standings Score

Southern/DO JV 1 Wes Swanson 80

Olive Sabey 11 7 9 6 5 7 7 7 8 67 0 67 2 Alex Hirschfield 82

0 0 0 3 Hudon Emshoff 82

0 0 0 4 Mavrick Binder 83

0 0 0 5 Keegan Jones 84

0 0 0 6 Sam Ehlers 85

Team 0 7 Carson Refsdal 87

JCC JV 2 8 Owen Hall 87

Cameron Lowther 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 49 0 49 9 Isaac Beethe 90

0 0 0 10 Jack Waring 90

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Team 0

0 0 0
0 0 0 JV Indiviual Standings

0 0 0 1 Kayden Badertscher 47

0 0 0 2 Gabe Burki 47

0 0 0 3 Cameron Lowther 50

Team 0 4 Owen Weber 50

5 Jagar Matson 53

0 0 0 6 Jase Rosane 53

0 0 0 7 Trevor Pietzyk 55

0 0 0 8 Lee Xayaphonesongkham 57

0 0 0 9 Olive Sabey 67

0 0 0 10 Alex Rico 70

Team 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0
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